Certified Backflow Prevention Testers List

Associated Mechanical

P&M Services

Affinity Plumbing

Priority 1 Outdoors

Jay’s Plumbing

South Metro Backflow Testing
Blaylock Plumbing Co.
Minnesota Backflow Pros
Corporate Mechanical

TJ Dvorak Mechanical

DLM Plumbing

This list is for informational purposes only. Shakopee Public Utilities is not affiliated with nor promotes

2022

1257 Marschall Rd. Shakopee
1800 Evergreen Ln. Shakopee
230 1°t Ave E. Shakopee

2571 150%™ St. W. Shakopee

25 S Sutton Lake Blvd. Jordan
15245 Evergreen Way Burnsville
7731 4™ Ave S. Richfield

12045 Cedar St. Zimmerman
5114 Hillsboro Ave N. New Hope
1313 Washington St. Northfield

24292 Primrose LN. Scandia

952-445-5100

952-250-4835

952-913-7171

952-496-2320

612-868-4102

612-386-0147

612-869-7531

763-260-4800

763-533-3070

507-649-2595

651-414-1058

any of the companies listed. The companies listed have requested to be put on this list.






